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FILTER COFFEE

COLD COFFEEHOT DRINKS

V60
Ice V60
Kalita
Chemex
AeroPress
Cold Brew

150
160
135
135
145
145

Ice Americano
Ice Latte
Ice Spanish Latte
Ice Salted Caramel
Ice Caramel Macchiato
Ice Pistachio Latte
Ice White Mocha
Ice Mocha

Espresso
Turkish Coffee
Macchiato
Cortado
Affogato
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Vanilla Latte
Spanish Latte
Honey Cinnamon Latte
Hazelnut White Chocolate
Toffee Nut Latte
Coconut Latte
Caramel Macchiato
White Mocha
Mocha
Salted Caramel
Hot Chocolate
French Coffee
Tea
Green tea

90
130
145
145
145
160
150
150
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FRAPPE

Coffee Frappe
Caramel Frappe
Vanilla Frappe
White Mocha Frappe
Mocha Frappe
Toffee Nut Frappe
Blueberry Frappe
Passion Fruit Frappe
Pop Corn Frappe
Chocolate Frappe

140
150
150
150
150
150
145
145
150
145

120
130
130
130
130
130
125
125
130
125

80
110
125
125
125
140
130
130
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70
50
90
95
80
90
115
100
115
120
130
120
120
120
120
125
130
130
125
140
75
50
50

65

80

130
140
150
140
140
140
140
145
150
150
145
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Classic Mojito
Passion Fruit Mojito
Blue Ocean Mojito
Blueberry Mojito
Mix Berries Mojito
Coconut Mojito
Strawberry Mojito
Mojito Peach

FRESH JUICES

Mango
Strawberry
Orange
Lemon Mint
Guava juice

100
95
95
95
95

MATCHA

Matcha
Spanish Matcha
Matcha Mango
Matcha Strawberry
Matcha Passion Fruit

130
150
145
145
145

SOFT DRINKS

25
50
40
85
40

Water
Sparkling Water
Soda
Redbull
V7

Milk Shake Oreo
Milk Shake Lotus
Milk Shake Strawberry
Milk Shake Mango
Milk Shake Chocolate
Milk Shake Vanilla
Blueberry Shake

160
160
160
160
130
130
160

MILK SHAKES
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MOJITOS
110
130
130
130
130
170
130
130

Sauce
Flavor
Milk
Coconut / Almond
Espresso

40
40
45
40
35

ADD-ONS
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BAKERY
Plain Croissant
Zaatar Croissant
Mix Cheese Croissant
Turkey Croissant
Olives Cheese Croissant
Pastrami Croissant
Cream Cheese Croissant
Chocolate Croissant
Almond Croissant
Pistachio Croissant
Apple Cinnamon

85
95
115
125
100
95
115
100
105
115
100

DESSERTS
90
110
80
100
110
110
125
140
120
115
110
130
80
80
80
80
80

Millefeuille Sugar
Millefeuille Chocolate
Eclair Chocolate
Eclair Pistachio
Brownies Salted Caramel
Brownies Chocolate
Cheesecake
San Sebastion Cake
Chocolate Fudge
Tiramisu Cup
Honey Cake
Volcano Nutella
Nutella Cookies
Louts Cookies
Kinder Cookies
Milk Chocolate Cookies
Salted brownCookies
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