



**OHMY**

**SPECIALITY COFFEE**

[www.ohmy-eg.com](http://www.ohmy-eg.com)

# OHMY

SPECIALITY COFFEE



## HOT DRINKS



	<u>M</u>	<u>L</u>
Espresso	70	
Turkish Coffee	50	65
Macchiato	90	
Cortado	95	
Affogato	80	80
Americano	90	
Cappuccino	115	
Flat White	100	
Latte	115	130
Vanilla Latte	120	140
Spanish Latte	130	150
Honey Cinnamon Latte	120	140
Hazelnut White Chocolate	120	140
Toffee Nut Latte	120	140
Coconut Latte	120	140
Caramel Macchiato	125	145
White Mocha	130	150
Mocha	130	150
Salted Caramel	125	145
Hot Chocolate	140	
French Coffee	75	
Tea	50	
Green tea	50	



## FILTER COFFEE



	<u>L</u>
V60	150
Ice V60	160
Kalita	135
Chemex	135
AeroPress	145
Cold Brew	145



## COLD COFFEE



	<u>M</u>	<u>L</u>
Ice Americano	80	90
Ice Latte	110	130
Ice Spanish Latte	125	145
Ice Salted Caramel	125	145
Ice Caramel Macchiato	125	145
Ice Pistachio Latte	140	160
Ice White Mocha	130	150
Ice Mocha	130	150



## FRAPPE



	<u>M</u>	<u>L</u>
Coffee Frappe	120	140
Caramel Frappe	130	150
Vanilla Frappe	130	150
White Mocha Frappe	130	150
Mocha Frappe	130	150
Toffee Nut Frappe	130	150
Blueberry Frappe	125	145
Passion Fruit Frappe	125	145
Pop Corn Frappe	130	150
Chocolate Frappe	125	145

ESPRESSO YOUR FEELINGS

[www.ohmy-eg.com](http://www.ohmy-eg.com)

# OHMY

SPECIALITY COFFEE



## FRESH JUICES



	L
Mango	100
Strawberry	95
Orange	95
Lemon Mint	95
Guava juice	95



## MATCHA



	L
Matcha	130
Spanish Matcha	150
Matcha Mango	145
Matcha Strawberry	145
Matcha Passion Fruit	145



## MILK SHAKES



	L
Milk Shake Oreo	160
Milk Shake Lotus	160
Milk Shake Strawberry	160
Milk Shake Mango	160
Milk Shake Chocolate	130
Milk Shake Vanilla	130
Blueberry Shake	160



## SOFT DRINKS



	L
Water	25
Sparkling Water	50
Soda	40
Redbull	85
V7	40



## MOJITOS



	L
Classic Mojito	110
Passion Fruit Mojito	130
Blue Ocean Mojito	130
Blueberry Mojito	130
Mix Berries Mojito	130
Coconut Mojito	170
Strawberry Mojito	130
Mojito Peach	130



## ADD-ONS



Sauce	40
Flavor	40
Milk	45
Coconut / Almond	40
Espresso	35

ESPRESSO YOUR FEELINGS

# OHMY

SPECIALITY COFFEE



## BAKERY



Plain Croissant	85
Zaatar Croissant	95
Mix Cheese Croissant	115
Turkey Croissant	125
Olives Cheese Croissant	100
Pastrami Croissant	95
Cream Cheese Croissant	115
Chocolate Croissant	100
Almond Croissant	105
Pistachio Croissant	115
Apple Cinnamon	100



## DESSERTS



Millefeuille Sugar	90
Millefeuille Chocolate	110
Eclair Chocolate	80
Eclair Pistachio	100
Brownies Salted Caramel	110
Brownies Chocolate	110
Cheesecake	125
San Sebastian Cake	140
Chocolate Fudge	120
Tiramisu Cup	115
Honey Cake	110
Volcano Nutella	130
Nutella Cookies	80
Louts Cookies	80
Kinder Cookies	80
Milk Chocolate Cookies	80
Salted brown Cookies	80

ESPRESSO YOUR FEELINGS

[www.ohmy-eg.com](http://www.ohmy-eg.com)

